
Mantova 25 09 22 125 Junior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZANONE D. 24:36.472
Tempo gara

1 2:03.731 17:34:37.909

2 2:03.944 17:36:41.853

3 2:01.738 17:38:43.591

4 2:02.210 17:40:45.801

5 2:03.374 17:42:49.175

6 2:02.655 17:44:51.830

7 2:02.889 17:46:54.719

8 2:02.455 17:48:57.174

9 2:03.015 17:51:00.189

10 2:04.158 17:53:04.347

11 2:02.924 17:55:07.271

12 2:03.379 17:57:10.650

 Po. 2 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 14.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.406 17:34:39.584

2 2:04.164 17:36:43.748

3 2:02.651 17:38:46.399

4 2:03.595 17:40:49.994

5 2:02.915 17:42:52.909

6 2:02.776 17:44:55.685

7 2:01.970 17:46:57.655

8 2:03.672 17:49:01.327

9 2:05.794 17:51:07.121

10 2:05.527 17:53:12.648

11 2:05.712 17:55:18.360

12 2:06.564 17:57:24.924

 Po. 3 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 43.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.208 17:34:40.386

2 2:04.362 17:36:44.748

3 2:04.094 17:38:48.842

4 2:05.299 17:40:54.141

5 2:04.560 17:42:58.701

6 2:05.588 17:45:04.289

7 2:06.746 17:47:11.035

8 2:07.583 17:49:18.618

9 2:07.204 17:51:25.822

10 2:08.417 17:53:34.239

11 2:09.377 17:55:43.616

12 2:10.558 17:57:54.174

 Po. 4 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 54.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.345 17:34:38.523

2 2:07.477 17:36:46.000

3 2:05.654 17:38:51.654

4 2:04.883 17:40:56.537

5 2:06.061 17:43:02.598

6 2:06.406 17:45:09.004

7 2:07.756 17:47:16.760

8 2:06.097 17:49:22.857

9 2:07.078 17:51:29.935

10 2:12.241 17:53:42.176

11 2:10.946 17:55:53.122

12 2:11.966 17:58:05.088

 Po. 5 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L.+ 1:00.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.904 17:34:42.082

2 2:05.221 17:36:47.303

3 2:05.716 17:38:53.019

4 2:06.142 17:40:59.161

5 2:06.849 17:43:06.010

6 2:07.501 17:45:13.511

7 2:07.960 17:47:21.471

8 2:08.884 17:49:30.355

9 2:09.461 17:51:39.816

10 2:07.234 17:53:47.050

11 2:09.986 17:55:57.036

12 2:13.950 17:58:10.986

 Po. 6 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 1:11.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.525 17:34:36.703

2 2:05.733 17:36:42.436

3 2:05.880 17:38:48.316

4 2:07.015 17:40:55.331

5 2:06.232 17:43:01.563

6 2:06.191 17:45:07.754

7 2:08.043 17:47:15.797

8 2:06.478 17:49:22.275

9 2:19.312 17:51:41.587

10 2:06.448 17:53:48.035

11 2:24.003 17:56:12.038

12 2:09.692 17:58:21.730

 Po. 7 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 1:11.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.992 17:34:49.170

2 2:06.863 17:36:56.033

3 2:07.019 17:39:03.052

4 2:07.401 17:41:10.453

5 2:08.716 17:43:19.169

6 2:10.358 17:45:29.527

7 2:07.606 17:47:37.133

8 2:08.565 17:49:45.698

9 2:08.505 17:51:54.203

10 2:09.431 17:54:03.634

11 2:09.613 17:56:13.247

12 2:09.010 17:58:22.257

 Po. 8 - # 331 CANNONI A. + 1:18.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.668 17:34:44.846

2 2:08.384 17:36:53.230

3 2:08.884 17:39:02.114

4 2:09.996 17:41:12.110

5 2:09.996 17:43:22.106

6 2:08.961 17:45:31.067

7 2:08.991 17:47:40.058

8 2:09.013 17:49:49.071

9 2:10.140 17:51:59.211

10 2:09.682 17:54:08.893

11 2:09.818 17:56:18.711

12 2:10.504 17:58:29.215

 Po. 9 - # 259 LUCCHESI D. + 1:20.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.822 17:34:57.000

2 2:07.273 17:37:04.273

3 2:08.960 17:39:13.233

4 2:06.554 17:41:19.787

5 2:07.221 17:43:27.008

6 2:06.817 17:45:33.825

7 2:08.522 17:47:42.347

8 2:08.249 17:49:50.596

9 2:09.175 17:51:59.771

10 2:09.640 17:54:09.411

11 2:09.779 17:56:19.190

12 2:11.662 17:58:30.852

 Po. 10 - # 999 ALAMANNI E.+ 1:41.226
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.443 17:34:48.621

2 2:12.196 17:37:00.817

3 2:11.658 17:39:12.475

4 2:10.691 17:41:23.166

5 2:08.788 17:43:31.954

6 2:09.163 17:45:41.117

7 2:11.364 17:47:52.481

8 2:10.504 17:50:02.985

9 2:10.172 17:52:13.157

10 2:10.759 17:54:23.916

11 2:12.600 17:56:36.516

12 2:15.360 17:58:51.876

 Po. 11 - # 229 PRESTI S. + 1:52.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.555 17:34:52.733

2 2:29.324 17:37:22.057

3 2:08.948 17:39:31.005

4 2:09.000 17:41:40.005

5 2:10.531 17:43:50.536

6 2:09.487 17:46:00.023

7 2:10.896 17:48:10.919

8 2:08.760 17:50:19.679

9 2:09.481 17:52:29.160

10 2:12.073 17:54:41.233

11 2:10.332 17:56:51.565

12 2:11.971 17:59:03.536

Fastest lap: 2:01.738 
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Mantova 25 09 22 125 Junior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 340 TALUCCI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.981 17:34:48.159

2 2:14.322 17:37:02.481

3 2:12.184 17:39:14.665

4 2:11.994 17:41:26.659

5 2:11.637 17:43:38.296

6 2:12.416 17:45:50.712

7 2:15.839 17:48:06.551

8 2:14.969 17:50:21.520

9 2:15.618 17:52:37.138

10 2:17.184 17:54:54.322

11 2:18.802 17:57:13.124

 Po. 13 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.730 17:34:46.908

2 2:12.365 17:36:59.273

3 2:28.921 17:39:28.194

4 2:13.629 17:41:41.823

5 2:14.071 17:43:55.894

6 2:13.282 17:46:09.176

7 2:13.660 17:48:22.836

8 2:11.942 17:50:34.778

9 3:36.108 17:54:10.886

10 2:22.621 17:56:33.507

11 2:14.223 17:58:47.730

 Po. 14 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.182 17:35:00.360

2 2:06.514 17:37:06.874

3 2:03.490 17:39:10.364

4 2:03.733 17:41:14.097

5 2:04.157 17:43:18.254

6 2:04.056 17:45:22.310

7 4:06.117 17:49:28.427

8 2:52.447 17:52:20.874

 Po. 15 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.440 17:34:41.618

2 2:06.849 17:36:48.467

3 2:05.411 17:38:53.878

Fastest lap: 2:01.738 
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